
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

42A 

46 

43 

37 

61A 

42 

91 

93 

3 

146 

68 

59 

1C 

57 

79 

69 

88 

73 

8 

27B 

73A 

33 

65A 

97 

33B 

4 

Name 

Peter Klutt 

Jody O'Donnell 

Richard Wall 

Clair Schwendeman 

Larry Ligas 

Rick Mooney 

Andre Ahrle 

Jonathan Pfeffer 

Samuel LeComte 

Chris MacAllister 

Curt Kallberg 

Frank Beck 

Don Henry 

Pete Stolz 

Mark Hupfer 

Dave Kunicki 

Jeff Mincheff 

Aaron Lorton 

Michael Lyle 

Mark Horner 

David Bearden 

Woody Smith 

Brent Jarvis 

Robert Pfeffer 

Bob Lima 

Ray Zisa 

Class 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

12bMP2 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

12bMP1 

6AP 

12bGTO 

12bMP1 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

12bMP1 

12bMP2 

12bGTO 

6AP 

6AP 

12bMP2 

6AP 

12bMP2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

1 

11 

1 

2 

12 

13 

14 

3 

2 

2 

15 

16 

3 

17 

4 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

1:39.370 

1:39.345 

1:41.252 

1:42.106 

1:42.326 

1:42.777 

1:43.155 

1:37.982 

1:45.151 

1:45.410 

1:41.574 

1:46.735 

1:43.275 

1:44.072 

1:41.654 

1:52.022 

1:51.039 

1:46.269 

1:52.662 

1:58.058 

1:48.986 

1:44.268 

1:41.736 

1:46.423 

Year 

1969 

1969 

1965 

1968 

1961 

1968 

1965 

1990 

1969 

1964 

1967 

1972 

1969 

1973 

1979 

1969 

1969 

1966 

1975 

1988 

1972 

1970 

1965 

1990 

1969 

1990 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Cobra 427 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Cobra CompR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Cobra FIA 289 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 914/6 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Porsche 911SC 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette C3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 RS 

Chevrolet Corvette Challenge 

Porsche 911 RS 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Engine 

355cid 

438cid 

427cid 

465cid 

4155cc 

350cid 

427cid 

350cid 

427cid 

289cid 

427cid 

2500cc 

454cid 

3000cc 

2994cc 

437cid 

454cid 

377cid 

2869cc 

350cid 

2994cc 

454cid 

427cid 

350cid 

468cid 

350cid 

Hometown 

Halton Hills ON 

Dallas TX 

Whittier CA 

Dallas TX 

Largo FL 

West Linn OR 

Monte Carlo Monaco 

Plainfield IN 

Flower Mound TX 

Indianapolis IN 

Madras OR 

Scottsdale AZ 

Wilmington OH 

Manitowoc WI 

Carmel IN 

Surrey BC 

La Center WA 

West Point IN 

Leawood KS 

Schertz TX 

Brentwood TN 

Merritt Island FL 

Port-Barrington IL 

Plainfield IN 

Meadowbrook PA 

Kensington CT 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#146 - No transponder detected. 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

4.986 

Avg. Speed 

86.469 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.982 

Best Speed 

89.282 

Best Lap by 

93 - Jonathan Pfeffer 

SVRA The Brickyard Vintage Racing Invita 

Group  6b, 12b 

Group 6b 12b Feature Race1 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:14:04 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/18/2016 04:30 PM 


